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Side Car Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Essais Libres Séance 2 Classement sur le meilleur tour
P. N° Nom Club Moto Cat. M.tour Autr Ec.ler Ec.pr. Nb.T. M.S1 M. S2 M.S3 Tps. idéal
1 74 PEUGEOTT./PEUGEOT V. Moto Club Annemasse PMC Yamaha F600 1:29.080 3 - - 4 29333 26.195  33.552  1:29.080
2 45 PAYNE H./ROUSSEAU K. France Side Car Compétition Adolf RS Yamaha F600 1:29.391 8 0.311 0.311 13 29.356  25.992  33.778 1:29.126
3 33 LEGLISEP./ DRUELY. A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre  LCR Yamaha F600 1:31.088 3 2.008 1.697 6 29.732  26.570  34.547 1:30.849
4 41 WYSSEN L./ SALMON E. France Side Car Compétition LCR Yamaha F600 1:32.543 3 3.463 1.455 11 30317 26.617 34.668 1:31.602
5 29 VINETC./PIRAT V. France Side Car Compétition PMC Yamaha F600 1:33.725 14 4.645 1.182 17 31.028 27.596  35.026 1:33.650
6 21 BOUCHERJ. / BOUCHERJ. MC Fleur De Lys LCR Yamaha F600 1:34.343 6 5.263 0.618 9 30.642 27.634 35.574 1:33.850
7 122 PALACOEURS. / CESCUTTI M. Moto Club Pau Arnos LCR Suzuki F2 1:35.594 6 6.514 1.251 7 31254 27772 36.516 1:35.542
8 99 LEBAILP./LEVEAUS. Moto Club Baleer Bro Auto Moto Yamaha F600 1:35.844 8 6.764 0.250 9 31363 27.489 36.588 1:35.440
9 256 LEGUEN P./ROUBY L. France Side Car Compétition PMC Suzuki F600 1:38.217 14 9.137 2373 16 33.204 28301 36.484 1:37.989
10 156 GILARD Y./ ECORCHARD L. France Side Car Compétition LCR Suzuki F2 1:39.245 8 10.165 1.028 9 33.027 28.822 37.396 1:39.245
11 78 FRETAY H./ RICHEUX C. France Side Car Compétition PMC Yamaha F600 1:40.749 4 11.669 1.504 5 33377 28929 37.172 1:39.478
12 609 BERGEON L./ COLOMBIN F. France Side Car Compétition Baker Honda F2 1:41.290 12.210 0.541 11 33477 29436  37.840 1:40.753
13 158 NODELFER Y./ BONNOT D. France Side Car Compétition LCR Honda F2 1:42.557 12 13.477 1.267 12 34549  29.961 37.886 1:42.396
14 51 LEGRANDP./LEGRAND N.  France Side Car Compétition PMC Yamaha F600 1:43.068 13.988  0.511 9 34372 30307 37950  1:42.629
15 172 QUILBAULT J. / LASSIA A. France Side Car Compétition SGR Suzuki F2 1:44.096 10 15.016 1.028 11 34330 30.509 38.814 1:43.653

M. tour : 1:29.080 (127.5 km/h), (N°74) PEUGEOT T. / PEUGEOT V.
Départ : 17:51, Fin : 18:19
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